
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 이혁준 광주교대부설초6 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 44 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 36 80 80 80 36 26 13 5 28 13 4

2 신희규 정암초6 11 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 41 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 42 83 83 83 42 31 15 6 27 13 4

3 김채민 장덕초4 33 5 8 5 3 8 6 6 5 6 52 6 3 7 6 6 6 7 5 7 53 105 105 105 53 37 19 7 34 17 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 정세영 정암초6 0 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 37 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 35 72 72 72 35 24 11 5 23 11 4

2 장하은 정암초4 15 5 6 5 4 5 7 3 6 5 46 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 41 87 87 87 41 29 14 6 30 14 5

3 김효원 운암초4 33 4 6 6 5 7 8 3 8 4 51 5 5 6 6 5 8 7 4 8 54 105 105 105 54 38 19 8 35 15 4

4 고유라 효덕초6 33 6 7 6 4 6 7 3 4 7 50 7 5 5 8 5 8 5 5 7 55 105 105 105 55 38 17 7 31 14 7

5 김채원 매곡초3 36 6 7 7 5 8 6 4 6 6 55 4 4 5 6 8 8 8 2 8 53 108 108 108 53 40 18 8 35 16 6

6 박유리 정암초3 36 7 7 5 5 6 9 4 6 5 54 5 4 6 7 7 6 5 6 8 54 108 108 108 54 39 19 8 35 15 5

2023.3.22

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 유민혁 동신중3 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 39 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 36 75 75 75 36 26 12 5 25 12 5

2 최환희 송원중3 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 38 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 41 79 79 79 41 28 15 7 25 11 4

3 이지호 문성중3 9 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 81 81 81 39 27 14 4 29 13 5

4 김현서 상일중3 13 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 44 85 85 85 44 30 14 5 28 14 5

5 유승현 대자중1 26 5 8 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 52 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 98 98 98 46 31 15 6 33 17 7

6 김민성 숭일중1 26 6 7 8 3 8 6 3 5 4 50 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 6 48 98 98 98 48 31 15 6 29 12 4

7 성지우 정광중2 34 8 10 7 5 6 5 4 7 6 58 5 3 5 4 5 5 7 5 9 48 106 106 106 48 35 21 9 33 17 6

13세이하부(여초) 2023.3.22

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)

제24회 광주광역시교육감배 학생골프대회
 2023년 3월 22일 /  제1일경기 성적

13세이하부(남초) 2023.3.22

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)

16세이하부 (남중)  

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)



제24회 광주광역시교육감배 학생골프대회
 2023년 3월 22일 /  제1일경기 성적

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 김은재 효광중3 -3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 32 69 69 69 32 22 11 5 23 12 5

2 성해인 송광중2 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 37 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 75 75 75 38 25 13 5 24 12 4

3 권지혜 월계중3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 37 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 38 75 75 75 38 27 13 6 23 12 4

4 *정채은 적상중1 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 40 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 36 76 76 76 36 22 11 4 25 11 3

5 김예원 전남중3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 37 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 40 77 77 77 40 27 13 6 24 12 3

6 최지안 신용중1 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 42 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 79 79 79 37 26 13 4 29 13 5

7 나은교 월계중2 10 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 44 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 38 82 82 82 38 27 12 5 27 14 5

8 장혜지 숭일중1 10 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 44 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 38 82 82 82 38 27 14 6 27 13 4

9 최수호 숭일중1 10 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 5 41 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 41 82 82 82 41 29 16 6 28 15 5

10 나미선 동명중3 11 4 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 5 44 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 39 83 83 83 39 27 14 5 32 14 5

11 박유선 숭일중2 13 5 6 6 3 6 5 3 5 5 44 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 41 85 85 85 41 29 13 5 27 13 5

12 배성은 월계중3 14 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 43 3 4 5 8 4 4 6 3 6 43 86 86 86 43 31 15 6 29 15 5

13 박시현 숭일중1 16 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 44 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 10 44 88 88 88 44 32 18 10 29 13 4

14 채은경 숭일중1 17 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 43 3 4 5 5 5 6 8 3 7 46 89 89 89 46 34 18 7 28 14 5

15 장다빈 신창중1 27 7 8 5 5 7 7 5 6 4 54 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 45 99 99 99 45 31 14 5 34 15 4

16 김서영 서강중1 27 5 8 7 4 6 8 4 5 4 51 6 3 6 6 4 7 5 5 6 48 99 99 99 48 33 16 6 31 13 4

17 이초희 수완중1 27 5 8 5 4 4 6 3 8 5 48 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 4 9 51 99 99 99 51 35 18 9 30 16 5

18 정지민 신창중1 54 8 8 5 4 8 10 5 6 5 59 8 6 8 10 7 7 7 4 10 67 126 126 126 67 45 21 10 38 16 5

PAR
(+/-)

16세이하부 (여중)  2023.3.22

순위 성         명



제24회 광주광역시교육감배 학생골프대회
 2023년 3월 22일 /  제1일경기 성적

2023.3.22

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 박건웅 서강고1 2 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 39 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 35 74 74 74 35 25 13 5 24 12 4

2 장원 서강고2 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 38 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 38 76 76 76 38 26 13 5 25 12 5

3 박하윤 숭일고2 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 37 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 39 76 76 76 39 28 14 6 24 10 3

4 천승효 서강고1 6 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 39 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 39 78 78 78 39 28 13 5 23 11 3

5 안준호 서강고2 9 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 40 81 81 81 40 28 15 6 26 13 5

6 국선호 서강고1 17 6 8 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 48 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 41 89 89 89 41 27 14 5 30 14 6

7 양성보 숭일고1 21 8 8 5 4 7 4 3 5 7 51 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 42 93 93 93 42 29 16 6 30 15 7

8 김도현 고려고2 27 8 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 6 49 4 4 6 8 7 6 7 3 5 50 99 99 99 50 36 15 5 30 15 6

9 서민석 인성고2 34 7 6 5 5 5 10 6 5 8 57 6 4 5 6 4 6 8 4 6 49 106 106 106 49 34 18 6 39 19 8

10 이정인 풍암고1 41 5 7 6 5 7 10 3 7 8 58 7 4 7 10 4 6 5 3 9 55 113 113 113 55 37 17 9 40 18 8

11 성종근 빛고을고2 43 7 8 7 5 6 6 5 7 6 57 4 6 6 7 6 7 8 5 9 58 115 115 115 58 42 22 9 35 18 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 유아현 서강고1 -1 4 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 37 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 71 71 71 34 24 12 4 23 11 4

2 김세은 서강고3 -1 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 35 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 36 71 71 71 36 26 14 6 22 10 4

3 여원비 숭일고3 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 39 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 75 75 75 36 25 13 5 25 12 4

4 김교은 숭일고1 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 39 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 38 77 77 77 38 26 12 4 24 11 4

5 정해오름 숭일고1 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 38 77 77 77 38 27 13 5 25 12 4

6 최사랑 서진여고3 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 38 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 40 78 78 78 40 28 13 5 24 11 4

7 정문영 서강고1 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 41 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 79 79 79 38 26 11 4 25 11 4

8 임도연 숭일고1 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 38 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 8 43 81 81 81 43 31 16 8 25 12 4

9 김희진 숭일고2 14 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 46 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 40 86 86 86 40 28 14 6 32 14 5

19세이하부 (여고) 2023.3.22

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)

19세이하부 (남고)  



제24회 광주광역시교육감배 학생골프대회
 2023년 3월 22일 /  제1일경기 성적

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 박건웅 서강고1 2 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 39 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 35 74 74 74 35 25 13 5 24 12 4

2 유민혁 동신중3 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 39 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 36 75 75 75 36 26 12 5 25 12 5

3 장원 서강고2 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 38 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 38 76 76 76 38 26 13 5 25 12 5

4 박하윤 숭일고2 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 37 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 39 76 76 76 39 28 14 6 24 10 3

5 천승효 서강고1 6 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 39 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 39 78 78 78 39 28 13 5 23 11 3

6 최환희 송원중3 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 38 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 41 79 79 79 41 28 15 7 25 11 4

7 이지호 문성중3 9 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 81 81 81 39 27 14 4 29 13 5

8 안준호 서강고2 9 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 40 81 81 81 40 28 15 6 26 13 5

9 김현서 상일중3 13 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 44 85 85 85 44 30 14 5 28 14 5

10 국선호 서강고1 17 6 8 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 48 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 41 89 89 89 41 27 14 5 30 14 6

11 양성보 숭일고1 21 8 8 5 4 7 4 3 5 7 51 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 42 93 93 93 42 29 16 6 30 15 7

12 유승현 대자중1 26 5 8 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 52 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 98 98 98 46 31 15 6 33 17 7

13 김민성 숭일중1 26 6 7 8 3 8 6 3 5 4 50 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 6 48 98 98 98 48 31 15 6 29 12 4

14 김도현 고려고2 27 8 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 6 49 4 4 6 8 7 6 7 3 5 50 99 99 99 50 36 15 5 30 15 6

15 성지우 정광중2 34 8 10 7 5 6 5 4 7 6 58 5 3 5 4 5 5 7 5 9 48 106 106 106 48 35 21 9 33 17 6

16 서민석 인성고2 34 7 6 5 5 5 10 6 5 8 57 6 4 5 6 4 6 8 4 6 49 106 106 106 49 34 18 6 39 19 8

17 이정인 풍암고1 41 5 7 6 5 7 10 3 7 8 58 7 4 7 10 4 6 5 3 9 55 113 113 113 55 37 17 9 40 18 8

18 성종근 빛고을고2 43 7 8 7 5 6 6 5 7 6 57 4 6 6 7 6 7 8 5 9 58 115 115 115 58 42 22 9 35 18 6

통합남자부   
2023.3.22

순위 성         명
PAR
(+/-)



제24회 광주광역시교육감배 학생골프대회
 2023년 3월 22일 /  제1일경기 성적

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 1R FR TOTAL

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 144 백9 백6 백3 백1 전백6 전백3 전백1

1 *박다은 성균관대2 -6 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 32 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 34 66 66 66 34 24 11 5 19 9 3

2 김은재 효광중3 -3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 32 69 69 69 32 22 11 5 23 12 5

3 유아현 서강고1 -1 4 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 37 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 71 71 71 34 24 12 4 23 11 4

4 김세은 서강고3 -1 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 35 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 36 71 71 71 36 26 14 6 22 10 4

5 여원비 숭일고3 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 39 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 75 75 75 36 25 13 5 25 12 4

6 성해인 송광중2 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 37 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 75 75 75 38 25 13 5 24 12 4

7 권지혜 월계중3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 37 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 38 75 75 75 38 27 13 6 23 12 4

8 *정채은 적상중1 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 40 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 36 76 76 76 36 22 11 4 25 11 3

9 *나강희 용인대1 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 36 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 40 76 76 76 40 27 13 6 24 12 5

10 김교은 숭일고1 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 39 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 38 77 77 77 38 26 12 4 24 11 4

11 정해오름 숭일고1 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 38 77 77 77 38 27 13 5 25 12 4

12 김예원 전남중3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 37 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 40 77 77 77 40 27 13 6 24 12 3

13 최사랑 서진여고3 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 38 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 40 78 78 78 40 28 13 5 24 11 4

14 최지안 신용중1 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 42 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 79 79 79 37 26 13 4 29 13 5

15 정문영 서강고1 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 41 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 79 79 79 38 26 11 4 25 11 4

16 임도연 숭일고1 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 38 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 8 43 81 81 81 43 31 16 8 25 12 4

17 나은교 월계중2 10 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 44 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 38 82 82 82 38 27 12 5 27 14 5

18 장혜지 숭일중1 10 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 44 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 38 82 82 82 38 27 14 6 27 13 4

19 최수호 숭일중1 10 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 5 41 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 41 82 82 82 41 29 16 6 28 15 5

20 나미선 동명중3 11 4 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 5 44 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 39 83 83 83 39 27 14 5 32 14 5

21 *이정현 CAS2 12 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 42 8 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 42 84 84 84 42 25 12 5 26 12 3

22 박유선 숭일중2 13 5 6 6 3 6 5 3 5 5 44 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 41 85 85 85 41 29 13 5 27 13 5

23 김희진 숭일고2 14 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 46 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 40 86 86 86 40 28 14 6 32 14 5

24 배성은 월계중3 14 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 43 3 4 5 8 4 4 6 3 6 43 86 86 86 43 31 15 6 29 15 5

25 박시현 숭일중1 16 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 44 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 10 44 88 88 88 44 32 18 10 29 13 4

26 채은경 숭일중1 17 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 43 3 4 5 5 5 6 8 3 7 46 89 89 89 46 34 18 7 28 14 5

27 장다빈 신창중1 27 7 8 5 5 7 7 5 6 4 54 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 45 99 99 99 45 31 14 5 34 15 4

28 김서영 서강중1 27 5 8 7 4 6 8 4 5 4 51 6 3 6 6 4 7 5 5 6 48 99 99 99 48 33 16 6 31 13 4

29 이초희 수완중1 27 5 8 5 4 4 6 3 8 5 48 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 4 9 51 99 99 99 51 35 18 9 30 16 5

30 정지민 신창중1 54 8 8 5 4 8 10 5 6 5 59 8 6 8 10 7 7 7 4 10 67 126 126 126 67 45 21 10 38 16 5

순위
PAR
(+/-)

통합여자부  (*번외) 2023.3.22

성         명


